
 

 

潤隆建設股份有限公司 
單位：新台幣仟元 

年度 月份 
本月營業

收入淨額 

去年同期 

營收淨額 

本月營收 

增減金額 

本月營收 

增減％ 

本年累計 

營收淨額 

去年累計 

營收淨額 

本年營收 

增減金額 

本年營收 

增減% 

108 1 312,210 1,080,311 -768,101 -71.10 312,210 1,080,311 -768,101 -71.10 

108 2 209,359 1,264,440 -1,055,081 -83.44 521,569 2,344,751 -1,823,182 -77.76 

108 3 323,649 2,729,707 -2,406,058 -88.14 845,218 5,074,458 -4,229,240 -83.34 

108 4 254,481 835,333 -580,852 -69.54 1,099,699 5,909,791 -4,810,092 -81.39 

108 5 328,378 1,244,826 -916,448 -73.62 1,428,077 7,154,617 -5,726,540 -80.04 

108 6 347,376 1,372,311 -1,024,935 -74.69 1,775,453 8,526,928 -6,751,475 -79.18 

108 7 229,671 381,828 -152,157 -39.85 2,005,124 8,908,756 -6,903,632 -77.49 

108 8 363,046 140,343 222,703 158.68 2,368,170 9,049,099 -6,680,929 -73.83 

108 9 225,831 2,583,638 -2,357,807 -91.26 2,594,001 11,958,087 -9,364,086 -78.31 

108 10 280,229 597,571 -317,342 -53.11 2,874,230 12,555,658 -9,681,428 -77.11 

108 11 543,410 674,139 -130,729 -19.39 3,417,640 13,229,797 -9,812,157 -74.17 

108 12 781,016 615,210 165,806 26.95 4,198,656 13,845,007 -9,646,351 -69.67 


